MHS Series
DESCRIPTION
MHS Series Hall Effect gear tooth sensors offer zero speed
sensing  capability and precise switch point measurement in
a package that supports a variety of sensing elements and
application needs, including direction sensing and
diagnostics capability.
Modular Hall Effect Sensors

Sensing face Sealed to IP67
Gear speed measuring range 0 Hz to 12 Khz (depending on target)
ORDER GUIDE
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription ListingListingListingListingListing
Sensor with cable
Expected release 2006 MHS0001
Sensor with integral connector
2 wire speed and timing sensor MHS0002-01
3 wire speed sensor MHS0002-02
Modular Hall Effect Sensors
Honeywell Sensing and Control   3
MOUNTING DRAWINGS, FOR REFERENCE ONLY
3 WIRE
2 WIRE
Automation and Control Solutions
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
Newhouse Industrial Estate
Motherwell, ML1 5SB, UK
100481-EN UK07 GLO
Issue 1 July 2005
Copyright 2005 Honeywell International Inc.
SALES AND SERVICE
Honeywell serves its customers through
a worldwide network of sales offices,
representatives and distributors. For
application assistance, current
specifications, pricing or name of the
nearest Authorized Distributor, contact
your local sales office or:
E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: info.sc@honeywell.com
InterInterInterInterInternet:net:net:net:net: www.honeywell.com/sensing
Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:
Asia Pacific +65 6355-2828
+65 6445-3033 Fax
Europe +44 (0) 1698 481481
+44 (0) 1698 481676 Fax
Latin America +1-305-805-8188
+1-305-883-8257 Fax
USA/Canada +1-800-537-6945
+1-815-235-6847
+1-815-235-6545 Fax
! WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety
or emergency stop devices or in any
other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
FailurFailurFailurFailurFailure to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with these
instrinstrinstrinstrinstructions could ructions could ructions could ructions could ructions could result in death oresult in death oresult in death oresult in death oresult in death or
serious injurserious injurserious injurserious injurserious injuryyyyy.....
! WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this
product sheet is for reference only.